[bookmark: _GoBack]SM-Table 4: Descriptive data of two single nucleotide polymorphisms of the CRH in 218 participants using Haploview

	SNPs
	position
	obsHET
	predHET
	HWpval
	% Geno
	MAF
	Alleles

	
rs5030875
	
8:66181831
	
0.105
	
0.1
	
1.0
	
100.0
	
0.053
	
T : G

	
rs3176921
	
8:66179144
	
0.162
	
0.185
	
0.1481
	
100.0
	
0.103
	
T : C



Abbreviations: obsHET: observed heterozygosity; position: chromosomal location; predHET: predicted heterozygosity; HWpval: p value for Hardy-Weinberg-Equilibrium; % Geno: Genotyping frequency; MAF: minor allele frequency;

